
Page 1 of 4

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: PROFESSIONAL PROGRAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES- CAPTIAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Contract Administrator: RENEE MILTON Requisition No.: 31710

Lead Department: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT

Conference Date: March 28, 2007 at 2:00PM Conference Location: City Hall, Room 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

R. Butterworth CTE ENGINEERS 303 EAST WACKER DRIVE
SUITE 600
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 373-6809 (312) 373-6868

John Lannon CTE ENGINEERS 303 EAST WACKER DRIVE
SUITE 600
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 373-6609 (312) 373-6868

John Samis TENG & ASSOCIATES, INC. 205 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE.
CHICAGO,IL 60601

(312) 616-6384 samisja@teng.com

Bernard Ford McDONOUGH ASSOCIATES
INC.

130 E. RANDOLPH ST. STE. 1000
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 946-8600 bford@maiengr.com

Farhad Rezai RUBINOS & MESIA ENG. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE, SUITE 200 (312) 870-6614 frezai@rme-i.com

Joan Berry EJM ENGINEERING , INC. 411 S. WELLS ST.
CHGO,IL 60607

(312) 922-1700 (312) 922-3311
jberry@ejmengineering.com

Bob Johnson EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE. 1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5474 Bob.johnson@earthtech.com

Joel Koenig Crawford Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 70 W. Madison St., Suite 460
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 855-2540 jkoenig@cmtengr.com

Terry Krauer CH2M HILL 125 S. WACKER DR. STE. 3000
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 873-9753 (312) 873-9801

Erin Thompson McKISSACK McKISSACK 205 N. MICHIGAN AVE. STE. 1930
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 751-9800 (312) 751-1667
enn.thompson@mckissackdc.com
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Kristy I. Contreras CORNERSTONE CONST.
SVCS.

25W031 GENEVA RD.
WHEATON,IL 60187

(630) 588-0221 (630) 588-0223
kcontreras@cornersci.com

Wilma Stevens REGINA WEBSTER &
ASSOC.

6160 N. Cicero Ave., Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60646

(773) 283-2600 (773) 283-2602
wstevense@waengineers.com

Eileen Chin R.M. CHIN & ASSOCIATES,
INC.

401 NORTH MICHIGAN AVE.
CHICAGO,IL 60611

(312) 595-2000 (312) 644-0999
eileenc@rmchin.com

Ed Fagan EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE. 1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5460 ekfagan@earthtech.com

Peter Urban KRISTINE FALLON ASSOC.,
INC.

30 E. ADAMS ST. STE. 1040
CHGO,IL 60603

(312) 641-9339 purban@kfa-uk.com

Cuneyt Feizoulof CDM 125 S. Wacker Dr., #600
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 346-5000 (312) 346-5228
feizoulofca@cdm.com

Kristin Kutay K PLUS ENGINEERING LTD 600 W. VANBUREN ST. SUITE 1000
CHICAGO,IL 60607

(312) 277-1900 jchiczewski@k-plus.com

Steve Shelus SPAAN TECH INC. 100 N. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE.
1750
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 277-8800 sshelus@spanntech.com

Richard Lewis MWH 175 W. JACKSON BLVD.
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 831-3819 Richard S. Lewis @
mwhglobal.com

Dolla Crater MILHOUSE ENGINEERING 47 W. POLK STREET , M-10
CHICAGO, IL

(312) 987-0061 dcrater@milhouseinc.com

David Gupta SDI 180 N. LASALLE ST. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 580-7510 dgupta@sdichicago.com

George Vrechek ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
DESIGN

175 W. JACKSON
CHICAGO, IL 60604

(312) 853-9406 gvrechek@esdesign.com

KLB Razdam TECHKNOW ENGINEERS 30 EAST ADAM (312) 345-1009 techknow@techknow-eng.com

Matt Haughey SDI 180 N. LASALLE ST. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 562-1740 mhaughey@sdieng.com
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Claire Williams ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN
INTERNATIONAL INC.

200 S. MICHIGAN STE. 700
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 356-5400 (312) 356-5499
cwilliams@envdesign.com

Kelly Messacar PMA CONSULTANTS OF
ILLINOIS LLC

333 W. WACKER DR. STE. 880
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 920-0404 kmessacar@pmaconsultants.com

Jim McLean TISHMAN CONST. CORP.
OF ILLINOIS

ONE S. WACKER DR. STE. 2300
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 577-2317 jmclean@tishman.com

Sarah Hill COTTER CONSULTING,
INC.

100 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 920
Chicago, IL 60606

(312)696-1200 (312) 696-1222
s.hill@cotterconsulting.com

Michael Wong NAKAWATASE, WYNS &
ASSOCIATES, INC.

205 W. WACKER STE. 1200
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 444-9630 (312) 444-9205
mwong@nakawatasewyns.com

Dennis Connolly ARDMORE ASSOCIATES
LLC

33 N. DEARBORN ST. STE. 2323
CHGO,IL 60602

(312) 795-1400 (312) 7951228
dconnolly@armoreassociates.com

Chandra Prasa OMEGA & ASSOCIATES 4225 NAPERVILLE RD. STE. 340
LISLE,IL 60532

(630) 904-8899 cprasad@omegaassociates.com
(630) 505-8865

Farruich Mazhar BROWN & CALDWELL 8770 W. BRYN MAWR, SUITE 1300
CHICAGO, IL

(312) 519-5696 fmazhar@brwncald.com

Javier Romero RUBINO & MESIA ENG. INC. 200 S. MICHIGAN AVE, SUITE 1500 (312) 870-6607 jromero@rme-i.com

Michael Gonzales PRIMERA ENGINEERS 100 S. WACKER DR., SUITE 700
CHICAGO, IL 60606

(312) 606-0910 mgonzalez@primerachicago.com

Clause
Dunkelberg

HDR 8550 W. BRYN MAWR AVE.
CHGO,IL 60614

(773) 380-7963 (773) 380-7979
clausdunkelberg@hdrinc.com

John Trotta PB AMERICA 230 W. MOROE ST., SUITE 900 (312) 803-6536
(312) 218-8973

(312) 782-1684
trotta@pbworld.com

John Dasdyi 5107 W. GNALLE (312) 420-6076 dasoqi@sbcglobal.com

Amy Pan EARTH TECH 10 S. RIVERSIDE PLAZA STE. 1900
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 777-5463 amy.pang@earthtech.com
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Dawn Gupta SDI 180 N. LaSALLE ST. STE. 1500
CHGO,IL 60601

(312) 446-4626 dawngusta@sdichicago.com

Rich Weitzel DELTA ENG., INC. 111 W. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 910
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 291-6568 rweitzer@deichicago.com

Steve Palac GREELEY AND HANSEN 100 S. WACKER DR. STE. 1400
CHGO,IL 60606

(312) 578-2424 spalac@greeley.hansen.com

Gina Wammock CH2M HILL 125 S. WACKER DR. STE. 3000
CHICAGO,IL 60606

(312) 873-9753 gwammock@cham.com

S. Kazai DELTA ENG., INC. 111 W. JACKSON BLVD. STE. 910
CHGO,IL 60604

(312) 291-6565 smkazi@deichicago.com


